MATH EMATICS Roman numerals & place value

ROMAN NUMERALS

IN THE ROMAN NUMBER SYSTEM, NUMERALS ARE
REPRESENTED BY 7 CAPITAL LETTERS FROM OUR ALPHABET.
THESE LETTERS ARE COMBINED IN DIFFERENT WAYS TO
FORM NUMBERS. THE VALUES OF THE LETTERS ARE ADDED
TOGETHER, UNLESS A LETTER WITH A LESSER VALUE COMES
BEFORE ONE WITH A LARGER VALUE. IN THIS CASE, THE
VALUE IS THE DIFFERENCE OF THE TWO LETTER VALUES.

FOLLOWING ARE THE 7 LETTERS AND THEIR VALUES:

I — one

V —> five

X — ten

L — fifty

C — one hundred
D — five hundred
M — one thousand
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Read this number as one hundred fifty-four trillion, three
hundred ninety-nine billion, seven hundred fifteen million, Decillion

four hundred sixty-two tho hui hi
number as 154,399,715,46 T s MI T

NUMBER PREFIXES ml NT

uni- one
bi- two
tri- three
quadri- Sfour
quint- five
sex- Six
sept- seven
oct- eight
non- nine
deci- ten

=

2=l
=
4=V
{53=V
{63=VI
=Vl
3=VIII
{9)=I1X
{10}=X
{13=X1
a2x=X11
=X
(4=XIVvV
{15}=XV
163=XVI
an=XVII
{183=XVIII
{193=XIX
203=XX
{303=XXX
{403=XL
{503=L
{603=LX
{7103=LXX
{803=LXXX
{90}=XC
{100}=C
{500}=D
{10003=M




